

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20283/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2007 in CSAW No. 513/2007 &
WP No. 6946/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANKAJ KUMAR SARASWAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

The contempt proceedings are stayed.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master