

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 of 2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).19948/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2007 in DBCSA No. 695/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJU KANWAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.  
Meanwhile, the contempt proceedings shall remain stayed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master