

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 of 2007
in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18149/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/03/2007 in CSAW No. 162/2007
in CWP No. 6924/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHISI LAL RAIGAR Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

There shall be stay of further proceedings in Contempt
Petition No.20/2007 pending before the Court of Civil Services
Appellate Tribunal, Circuit Bench, Jodhpur.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master