

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15738/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2007 in CSA No.
168/2007 & CWP No. 6945/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
FOR RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEJA RAM MALI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15679 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. BHERARAM]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15784 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. GORDHAN RAM JINAGAR]

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 16000 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. GORDHAN RAM JINAGAR]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16402 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. JAISA RAM]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18149 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. GHISI LAL RAIGAR]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19948 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. MANJU KUNWAR]

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 20274 of 2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. MANJU KANWAR]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20283 of 2007

Sllp(c) No. 15738/2007

[STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. V. PANKAJ KUMAR SARASWAT]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/10/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv
Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER